GOODSENSE
-
I THRA

Accelerator pedal

FD/Q/Y10~18.x7




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

/\CCC cr “/’T
[w,; i1 §- “ I'}
] part NO

/\30/\7-30] 00
A3 OA7—3000 1
GB97. 1-85
GB91-86

A30A7-30002
GB6170-86
GB5783-86
GB6170-86
GB93-87
A30A7-30200
A30A7-30003
GB97. 1-85
GB91-2000
A15C7-30200
A30A7-30004
GB5783-86
GB93-87
GB/T97.2-1985
A15C7-30100
A15C7-30001
Al15C7-30002

GB29.2-88

4-02

i e

|56 washer

ﬂ,g!ﬂﬁzXlS Pin
[P Bolt
yzfEM12 Nut

M6 20 Bolt

M6 Nut
g6 Washer,lock

et e Link, ass’y
sadk  Spring

#E 10 Washer
FFO442X 28 Pin

3R
RFF - Link

Bracket

I2FEM8 X 20 Bolt

8 Washer,lock

MR8 Washer
WAREMB  Pedal
LA ) 2 n Bracket
WL 5 Bracket

+$M'R7‘:ﬁa%&*ﬁ M6X 30 Bolt




8 rp/Q/Y1

e

rator puddl
e P L 7
L] Description
qu( No

/// o /“V ‘
4 2 4 HE Pin

+¢,-zgg7<7'<fg;&m%iféM5x 10 Bolt
H¥ Clevis
# & 10 Washer

" GB/T91-2000 FFO441.6X16 Pin




GOODSENSE

—

: "]};Tg%r S FD/Q/Y10~18B-w1/R|
Jerato
Acce

14




P
W
>

— _W1/R1
\ \ 'lll'l ',/M FD
TRk
ACCCICI'HtOI P" ! %(;L: A )
F’/r’/// A4 PR - g S
s> o L " ,t !
e 4 IS Description Q'ty Remarg |
Item part No \
st edal ass’y 1 f
I e \\( % Accelerator p |
1 A30A7-30100 R :
" A30A7-30001 w4 Sheave (
2 | 5 |
3 GB97. 1-85 56 Washer |
I N0 1 2
4 | GBIISG6 FFA#2X20 Pin
5| A30A7-30002 iZ#  Bolt !
|
S GB6170-86 IZFFM12 Nut 1
‘ 717 GB5783-86 12 M6 X 20 ‘Bolt 2
, |
' .,
| 8 GB6170-86 IZFEM6 Nut 0
9 GB93-87 #[E6 Washer,lock | 7 | |
10 A30A7-30200 JZE@Z{[HE\ i Link, ass’y , : 1
11 A30A7-30003 i , ¢ ':
‘3¢ Sprin A | :
12 G i : ' | I
B97. 1-85 S (7
10 Washer 1
13 | GB91-20 S |
D JFAR12X28 pin |
14| AI5F7-30000 4 2 |
Xh Bracket i
15| A30D7-30200 e 1 i
fl ” H\/“,Jﬁ' SOft 9h'1ﬁ : ;
A30E7-30109 e She 1 FD/Q/Y10~ISB’W1';
A Soft chaf |
16 GB5783-8 tshaft 188!
BFM10 % 1 | FD/IQ/YI10 !
17 | GB93.g7 % 20 Bolt
10 2
18 GB/T882,1 986 : Washer,lock
B
2

|
|
x



